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P ROUND PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST- 2025 INACCORDANCE WITH NEP, 2020 

following candidates are provisionally selected for taking admission in 

(MAJOR) as per merit. They are directed to take their 
provisional admission as per admission schedule given below. No candidate will be allowed to take admission 

after the expiry of admission date. Candidates are also directed to produce Original Admit Card 

(Madhyamik), Mark sheet of Class X & XII, PwD Certificate (if applicable) & Caste Certificate at the 
time of admission. 

FORM NO. 

8447 

PHILOSOPHY MAJOR ADMISSION SCHEDULE (Confirm List): 

60148 

25018 

37810 

23528 

3703 

23586 

5721 

52439 

No.F. 4(8)ADMISSIONNSM/UDP/2025-26/505 

20948 

Candidates Sl. No. 
All 

PHILOSOPHY (MAJOR) � PROVISIONAL CONFIRM MERIT ILIST 

SUHANI REANG 

NAME OF STUDENT 

TUHIN PAUL 

SAINIK DATTA 

(UR CATEGORY ) 

JARENA REANG 

PRIYANKA DEY 

Government of Tripura 
DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY 

Category 
UR 

SUNITA REANG 

sJ8HAS, 

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 

RAHUL BARDHAN 

MA 

MUKESH JAMATIA 

ALAMGIR HOSSEN 

SONALI DEBNATH 

ST 

SC 

Date 

13/06/2025 
18/06/2025(except Holiday) 

FATHER'S/MOTHER'S 
NAME 

NABAJOY REANG 

DULAL PAUL 

SANKAR DATTA 

Dated, Udaipur, the 10h June, 2025 

AMAR REANG 
KANAI LAL DEY 

JANA RAM REANG 
RAJESH BARDHAN 

SUKANTA JAMATIA 
IDDISH MIAH 

PARITOSH DEBNATH 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Day 
4 days 

FEMALE 

CATEGORY 
ST 

Time 

10 a.m-3.00 p.m 

INDEX 
PERCENTAGE 

YEAR OF PASSING 

MALE GENERAL 60 2025 

MALE GENERAL S9.833 2025 

FEMALE ST 58.667 2025 

FEMALE GENERAL 56 2025 

FEMALE ST 54.333 2025 

GENERAL 46.5 2025 

ST 46.333 2025 

GENERAL 44.667 2023 

OBC 41.667 2025 

60.167 2025 

REMARKS (IF ANY) 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

52196 

50223 

26323 

24744 

64408 

853 

10178 

31187 

11750 

34487 

39512 

0 

Principal 

SAURAV DEBNARTH 

DIPEN DAS 

DEEP DAS 

AYUSH KAHAR 

SOLMAN HOSSEN 

ARPITA DAS 

SNEHA DEBNATH 

DIPTANU DAS 
SAGARIKA DEB 

KHUSBU AKTAR 

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 

ARPITA GHOSH 

SANKAR DEBNATH 

TRound Provisional \Merit List (CONFIRMED) of 

TAPASH DAS 

PINTU DAS 
ABIR KAHAR 

UMAR ALI 

RAJU DAS 

GOUTAM DEBNATH 

DILIP DAS 

KRISHNA DEB 

SULTAN MIAH 

AJOY GHOSH 

Nodal Officer 
Admission Committee 

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 

MALE 

Major 2025 NSM) 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Tolosfs 

GENERAL 40.667 2023 
39.167 2025 

Convenor 

SC 

SC 

Admission Committee 

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 

37.833 2025 

SC 37.667 2025 

GENERAL 37.167 2024 

GENERAL 35.667 2025 
FEMALE GENERAL 32.667 2025 

FEMALE OBC 31.833 | 2025 

SC 

OBC 36.5 2025 

GENERAL 36.5 2025 

36.9 2024 

HoD/HoD-inCharge 
Department of los pny 

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 
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