

No.F. 4(8)/ADMISSION/NSM/UDP/2025-26/505 Government of Tripura **DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY** Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura

Dated, Udaipur, the 10th June, 2025

1st ROUND PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST – 2025 IN ACCORDANCE WITH NEP, 2020

The following candidates are <u>provisionally selected</u> for taking admission in <u>PHILOSOPHY</u> (MAJOR) as per merit. They are directed to take their provisional admission as per admission schedule given below. No candidate will be allowed to take admission after the expiry of admission date. Candidates are also directed to produce Original Admit Card (Madhyamik), Mark sheet of Class X & XII, PwD Certificate (if applicable) & Caste Certificate at the time of admission.

PHILOSOPHY MAJOR ADMISSION SCHEDULE (Confirm List):

Sl. No	Candidates Sl. No.	Category	Date	Day	Time
01.	All	UR	13/06/2025-	4 days	10 a.m-3.00 p.m
			18/06/2025(except Holiday)		-
02.	-	ST			
03.	-	SC			

PHILOSOPHY (MAJOR) – PROVISIONAL CONFIRM MERIT LIST

(UR CATEGORY)

SL. NO.	FORM NO.	NAME OF STUDENT	FATHER'S/MOTHER'S NAME	GENDER	CATEGORY	INDEX PERCENTAGE	YEAR OF PASSING	REMARKS (IF ANY)
1	8447	SUHANI REANG	NABAJOY REANG	FEMALE	ST	60.167	2025	
2	60148	TUHIN PAUL	DULAL PAUL	MALE	GENERAL	60	2025	
3	25018	SAINIK DATTA	SANKAR DATTA	MALE	GENERAL	59.833	2025	
4	37810	JARENA REANG	AMAR REANG	FEMALE	ST	58.667	2025	
5	23528	PRIYANKA DEY	KANAI LAL DEY	FEMALE	GENERAL	56	2025	
6	3703	SUNITA REANG	JANA RAM REANG	FEMALE	ST	54.333	2025	
7	23586	RAHUL BARDHAN	RAJESH BARDHAN	MALE	GENERAL	46.5	2025	
8	5721	MUKESH JAMATIA	SUKANTA JAMATIA	MALE	ST	46.333	2025	
9	52439	ALAMGIR HOSSEN	IDDISH MIAH	MALE	GENERAL	44.667	2023	
10	20948	SONALI DEBNATH	PARITOSH DEBNATH	FEMALE	OBC	41.667	2025	

11	52196	SAURAV DEBNARTH	SANKAR DEBNATH	MALE	GENERAL	40.667	2023	
12	50223	DIPEN DAS	TAPASH DAS	MALE	SC	39.167	2025	
13	26323	DEEP DAS	PINTU DAS	MALE	SC	37.833	2025	
14	24744	AYUSH KAHAR	ABIR KAHAR	MALE	SC	37.667	2025	
15	64408	SOLMAN HOSSEN	UMAR ALI	MALE	GENERAL	37.167	2024	
16	853	ARPITA DAS	RAJU DAS	FEMALE	SC	36.9	2024	
17	10178	SNEHA DEBNATH	GOUTAM DEBNATH	FEMALE	OBC	36.5	2025	
18	31187	DIPTANU DAS	DILIP DAS	MALE	GENERAL	36.5	2025	
19	11750	SAGARIKA DEB	KRISHNA DEB	FEMALE	GENERAL	35.667	2025	
20	34487	KHUSBU AKTAR	SULTAN MIAH	FEMALE	GENERAL	32.667	2025	
21	39512	ARPITA GHOSH	AJOY GHOSH	FEMALE	OBC	31.833	2025	

Principal Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura

of hors

Nodal Officer Admission Committee Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura

vis íol

Convenor Admission Committee Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura

Dm Nama HoD/HoD-in-Charge Department of Hulos open Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura